
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
962 
982 
593 
39 
793 
403 
877 
315 
769 
149 
170 
942 
82 
363 
820 
278 
42 
102 
424 
766 
708 
265 
494 
245 
430 
645 
753 

Namn  
Tim Eriksson 
Marco Kristensson 
Emil Wänndahl 
Agust Hult 
Arvid Petersson 
Neo Svensson 
Max Karlsson 
Anton Eriksson 
Eric Andersson 
William Karlsson 
Dennis Gustafsson 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Melvin Nordgren 
Felix Gäddnäs 
William Hjalmarsson 
Elis Wahlman 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Albin Lundbäck 
Oliver Andersson 
Benjamin Svensson 
William Isaksson 
Emil Adolfsson 
Ludwig Fransson 
Ante Duell 
Wilmer Jansson 
Isaac Bohrén 

Klubb  
MX Stockholm MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Tibro MK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Kinds MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Bodafors MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Älvbygdens MK 
Örebro MK 
ÅMK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Kolmården 
BMK Uddevalla 
Tranås MS 
Strängnäs AMS 
Varbergs MK 
Landskrona MK 
Västerås MK 
Rödeby CK 
Finspångs MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Skara MK 

Team  
Team ATV Racing 

Absolut MX 

Yamaha Center Västerås 

Team Kindgrens Motor 

Team ATV Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Team ATV Racing 

CEC RACING 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Märke  
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
CZ 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Klass  
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 
SM-kval (MX2) 

Info  

Åland 

V.  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total T.  

24:09.604 
24:15.999 
24:20.482 
24:41.197 
24:43.858 
24:57.444 
25:01.386 
25:11.358 
25:30.551 
25:33.890 
25:36.457 
25:40.004 
25:51.725 
25:53.207 
25:57.641 
26:03.237 
26:05.055 
26:09.473 
26:10.379 
26:18.516 
24:14.458 
24:20.375 
24:29.754 
24:44.910 
24:52.214 
25:20.437 
25:28.447 

Diff  

6.395 
10.878 
31.593 
34.254 
47.840 
51.782 

1:01.754 
1:20.947 
1:24.286 
1:26.853 
1:30.400 
1:42.121 
1:43.603 
1:48.037 
1:53.633 
1:55.451 
1:59.869 
2:00.775 
2:08.912 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

P.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

SM kval - MX 
SM kval MX2 

Heat 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:51:15 

Backabanan, Skene MS 1,536 km 

2024-04-28 15:35 

Anslagen:


